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General Notes

1.  Concrete:  fc = 5,000 psi  @ 28 Days Minimum
2. Steel Reinforcement Conforms to Latest ASTM Specifications:
    ASTM-A615 Grade 60 Black Deformed Bars
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Phoenix
Precast
Products

4" Thick
Oil Tank Slabs

Phoenix Precast Products
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5'

6'6'

3'-8"
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3'-8"
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      275
   Gallon
Horizontal

     330
  Gallon
 Vertical

      330
   Gallon
Horizontal

5'

Slab Style Weight P/N:
275 Vert. 608 lbs OTS-275V
275 Hor. 894 lbs OTS-275H
330 Vert. 732 lbs OTS-330V
330 Hor. 1,050 lbs OTS-330H


